Datenblatt

Abdriickstopfen
- G-Gewinde
Ausstattung
Dichtung

Modell 1516

Artikel 102 746
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Eigenschaften

Gewinde zylindrisch
Z-MaB

Lénge
Schlisselweite
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

5fa6805d0cd2cc6979dd9a0b600951e4adbeal70

SwW

44 g
248,64 cm?®

Kunststoff

34
13 mm
90 mm

14 mm
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